ELECTION
Executive Council Positions - Student Council Elections 2025
Executive Council Positions - Student Council Elections 2025
Executive Council Positions - Student Council Elections 2025
Executive Council Positions - Student Council Elections 2025
Executive Council Positions - Student Council Elections 2025
Grad MS SDSB Rep - Student Council Elections 2025
Grad MS SDSB Rep - Student Council Elections 2025
Grad MS SOE - Student Council Elections 2025
Grad MS SOE - Student Council Elections 2025
Non-SSE Junior Batch Rep - Student Council Elections 2025
Non-SSE Junior Batch Rep - Student Council Elections 2025
Non-SSE Junior Batch Rep - Student Council Elections 2025
Non-SSE Junior Batch Rep - Student Council Elections 2025
Non-SSE Senior Batch Rep - Student Council Elections 2025
Non-SSE Senior Batch Rep - Student Council Elections 2025
Non-SSE Senior Batch Rep - Student Council Elections 2025
Non-SSE Senior Batch Rep - Student Council Elections 2025
Non-SSE Senior Batch Rep - Student Council Elections 2025
Non-SSE Senior Batch Rep - Student Council Elections 2025
Non-SSE Senior Batch Rep - Student Council Elections 2025
Non-SSE Soph Batch Rep - Student Council Elections 2025
Non-SSE Soph Batch Rep - Student Council Elections 2025
Non-SSE Soph Batch Rep - Student Council Elections 2025
Non-SSE Soph Batch Rep - Student Council Elections 2025
Non-SSE Soph Batch Rep - Student Council Elections 2025
Non-SSE Soph Batch Rep - Student Council Elections 2025
Non-SSE Soph Batch Rep - Student Council Elections 2025
Non-SSE Soph Batch Rep - Student Council Elections 2025
Non-SSE Soph Batch Rep - Student Council Elections 2025
Non-SSE Soph Batch Rep - Student Council Elections 2025
SSE Junior Batch Rep - Student Council Elections 2025
SSE Junior Batch Rep - Student Council Elections 2025
SSE Junior Batch Rep - Student Council Elections 2025

GROUP
Vice President
Vice President
General Secretary
General Secretary
General Secretary
General Seat
General Seat
General Seat
General Seat
Male Seat
Male Seat
Male Seat
Male Seat
Female Seat
Female Seat
Female Seat
Male Seat
Male Seat
Male Seat
Male Seat
Male Seat
Male Seat
Male Seat
Male Seat
Male Seat
Male Seat
Female Seat
Female Seat
Female Seat
Female Seat
Male Seat
Male Seat
Female Seat

NAME
Nishat Zafar
Imad Anis Kheffache
Altamash Jawaid
Muhammad Mughees Faisal
Noman Hassan
Abdullah Khan
Aysha Jamal
Mahrukh
Tayyaba Amjad
Muhammad Owais Chandio
Muhammad Sauban Numan
Muhammad Awais Majeed
Muhammad Hiban Tariq
Shireena Baig
Zainab Rana
Amna Murad
Muhammad Bilal Zafar
Mirza Saad Iftikhar
Muntazir Hussain
Muhammad Shahwali Najmi
Ahmed Bin Hussain (KARATE)
Ahmed Sultan
Ashoraim Orakzai

Muhammed Ahmad Gandapur

Naimat Ullah

Ahmed Ali Khan
Hajira Batool

Wania Iftikhar Soomro
Hafsa Tariq

Yumna Sohail

Abdul Hadi

Ammar

Eshal Faisal

EMAIL
24140005@lums.edu.pk
24070001 @Ilums.edu.pk
28090055@Iums.edu.pk
27100248 @Iums.edu.pk
27020322@Ilums.edu.pk
24250004 @lums.edu.pk
24240013@Ilums.edu.pk
24170026 @lums.edu.pk
24170024 @Iums.edu.pk
27110301 @Ilums.edu.pk
27020270@Iums.edu.pk
27110158 @lums.edu.pk
27110131@Ilums.edu.pk
26020049 @Iums.edu.pk
26020178 @lums.edu.pk
26110333@Iums.edu.pk
26110040@lums.edu.pk
27090058 @lums.edu.pk
26110158 @Iums.edu.pk
26020306@lums.edu.pk
28110276@Iums.edu.pk
29090003 @Iums.edu.pk
28020321 @Ilums.edu.pk
29090038 @Iums.edu.pk
29090086 @lums.edu.pk
28110032@lums.edu.pk
29090045@Iums.edu.pk
28110394@lums.edu.pk
28020498 @Iums.edu.pk
28110202@Ilums.edu.pk
27100307 @lums.edu.pk
27100051 @Ilums.edu.pk
27100253@lums.edu.pk

VOTES

2,130
962
1,413
1,188
703
55
41
25

11
213
197
149
94
262
210
140
210
153
146
122
229
185
159
123
100
22
277
252
204
55
175
164
206



SSE Junior Batch Rep - Student Council Elections 2025
SSE Senior Batch Rep - Student Council Elections 2025
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SSE Senior Batch Rep - Student Council Elections 2025
SSE Soph Batch Rep - Student Council Elections 2025
SSE Soph Batch Rep - Student Council Elections 2025
SSE Soph Batch Rep - Student Council Elections 2025
SSE Soph Batch Rep - Student Council Elections 2025
SSE Soph Batch Rep - Student Council Elections 2025
Super Senior Batch Rep - Student Council Elections 2025
Super Senior Batch Rep - Student Council Elections 2025
Super Senior Batch Rep - Student Council Elections 2025
Super Senior Batch Rep - Student Council Elections 2025
Super Senior Batch Rep - Student Council Elections 2025

Female Seat
Male Seat
Male Seat
Male Seat
Male Seat
Male Seat
Male Seat
Female Seat
Female Seat
Female Seat
Male Seat
Male Seat
Female Seat
Male Seat

Aliza Khan

Syed Tabish Khagan Balkhi
Ahmed Hassan

Haider Dawood Khan
Syed Moiz Ejaz

Haseeb Ullah Khan
Zarman Ali Awan

Amna Asim

Areej Khurram

Jaweria Shabbir
Muhammad Suleman Butt
Ali Hassan

Samaha Chaudhry

Ali Abbas Gilani

27100240@Iums.edu.pk
26100357 @lums.edu.pk
26100308 @Iums.edu.pk
26100053@Iums.edu.pk
28100357 @lums.edu.pk
28100130@Iums.edu.pk
28100092 @lums.edu.pk
28100440@Iums.edu.pk
28100002 @Iums.edu.pk
26090057 @lums.edu.pk
26090020@lums.edu.pk
26090011 @Ilums.edu.pk
26090046 @lums.edu.pk
26090063 @Iums.edu.pk

116
109
96
83
139
137
109
190
176
37
24
21
17
15



