

ELECTION	GROUP	NAME	EMAIL	VOTES
Executive Council Positions - Student Council Elections 2025	Vice President	Nishat Zafar	24140005@lums.edu.pk	2,130
Executive Council Positions - Student Council Elections 2025	Vice President	Imad Anis Kheffache	24070001@lums.edu.pk	962
Executive Council Positions - Student Council Elections 2025	General Secretary	Altamash Jawaid	28090055@lums.edu.pk	1,413
Executive Council Positions - Student Council Elections 2025	General Secretary	Muhammad Mughees Faisal	27100248@lums.edu.pk	1,188
Executive Council Positions - Student Council Elections 2025	General Secretary	Noman Hassan	27020322@lums.edu.pk	703
Grad MS SDSB Rep - Student Council Elections 2025	General Seat	Abdullah Khan	24250004@lums.edu.pk	55
Grad MS SDSB Rep - Student Council Elections 2025	General Seat	Aysha Jamal	24240013@lums.edu.pk	41
Grad MS SOE - Student Council Elections 2025	General Seat	Mahrukh	24170026@lums.edu.pk	25
Grad MS SOE - Student Council Elections 2025	General Seat	Tayyaba Amjad	24170024@lums.edu.pk	11
Non-SSE Junior Batch Rep - Student Council Elections 2025	Male Seat	Muhammad Owais Chandio	27110301@lums.edu.pk	213
Non-SSE Junior Batch Rep - Student Council Elections 2025	Male Seat	Muhammad Sauban Numan	27020270@lums.edu.pk	197
Non-SSE Junior Batch Rep - Student Council Elections 2025	Male Seat	Muhammad Awais Majeed	27110158@lums.edu.pk	149
Non-SSE Junior Batch Rep - Student Council Elections 2025	Male Seat	Muhammad Hiban Tariq	27110131@lums.edu.pk	94
Non-SSE Senior Batch Rep - Student Council Elections 2025	Female Seat	Shireena Baig	26020049@lums.edu.pk	262
Non-SSE Senior Batch Rep - Student Council Elections 2025	Female Seat	Zainab Rana	26020178@lums.edu.pk	210
Non-SSE Senior Batch Rep - Student Council Elections 2025	Female Seat	Amna Murad	26110333@lums.edu.pk	140
Non-SSE Senior Batch Rep - Student Council Elections 2025	Male Seat	Muhammad Bilal Zafar	26110040@lums.edu.pk	210
Non-SSE Senior Batch Rep - Student Council Elections 2025	Male Seat	Mirza Saad Iftikhar	27090058@lums.edu.pk	153
Non-SSE Senior Batch Rep - Student Council Elections 2025	Male Seat	Muntazir Hussain	26110158@lums.edu.pk	146
Non-SSE Senior Batch Rep - Student Council Elections 2025	Male Seat	Muhammad Shahwali Najmi	26020306@lums.edu.pk	122
Non-SSE Soph Batch Rep - Student Council Elections 2025	Male Seat	Ahmed Bin Hussain (KARATE)	28110276@lums.edu.pk	229
Non-SSE Soph Batch Rep - Student Council Elections 2025	Male Seat	Ahmed Sultan	29090003@lums.edu.pk	185
Non-SSE Soph Batch Rep - Student Council Elections 2025	Male Seat	Ashoraim Orakzai	28020321@lums.edu.pk	159
Non-SSE Soph Batch Rep - Student Council Elections 2025	Male Seat	Muhammed Ahmad Gandapur	29090038@lums.edu.pk	123
Non-SSE Soph Batch Rep - Student Council Elections 2025	Male Seat	Naimat Ullah	29090086@lums.edu.pk	100
Non-SSE Soph Batch Rep - Student Council Elections 2025	Male Seat	Ahmed Ali Khan	28110032@lums.edu.pk	22
Non-SSE Soph Batch Rep - Student Council Elections 2025	Female Seat	Hajira Batool	29090045@lums.edu.pk	277
Non-SSE Soph Batch Rep - Student Council Elections 2025	Female Seat	Wania Iftikhar Soomro	28110394@lums.edu.pk	252
Non-SSE Soph Batch Rep - Student Council Elections 2025	Female Seat	Hafsa Tariq	28020498@lums.edu.pk	204
Non-SSE Soph Batch Rep - Student Council Elections 2025	Female Seat	Yumna Sohail	28110202@lums.edu.pk	55
SSE Junior Batch Rep - Student Council Elections 2025	Male Seat	Abdul Hadi	27100307@lums.edu.pk	175
SSE Junior Batch Rep - Student Council Elections 2025	Male Seat	Ammar	27100051@lums.edu.pk	164
SSE Junior Batch Rep - Student Council Elections 2025	Female Seat	Eshal Faisal	27100253@lums.edu.pk	206

SSE Junior Batch Rep - Student Council Elections 2025	Female Seat	Aliza Khan	27100240@lums.edu.pk	116
SSE Senior Batch Rep - Student Council Elections 2025	Male Seat	Syed Tabish Khaqan Balkhi	26100357@lums.edu.pk	109
SSE Senior Batch Rep - Student Council Elections 2025	Male Seat	Ahmed Hassan	26100308@lums.edu.pk	96
SSE Senior Batch Rep - Student Council Elections 2025	Male Seat	Haider Dawood Khan	26100053@lums.edu.pk	83
SSE Soph Batch Rep - Student Council Elections 2025	Male Seat	Syed Moiz Ejaz	28100357@lums.edu.pk	139
SSE Soph Batch Rep - Student Council Elections 2025	Male Seat	Haseeb Ullah Khan	28100130@lums.edu.pk	137
SSE Soph Batch Rep - Student Council Elections 2025	Male Seat	Zarman Ali Awan	28100092@lums.edu.pk	109
SSE Soph Batch Rep - Student Council Elections 2025	Female Seat	Amna Asim	28100440@lums.edu.pk	190
SSE Soph Batch Rep - Student Council Elections 2025	Female Seat	Areej Khurram	28100002@lums.edu.pk	176
Super Senior Batch Rep - Student Council Elections 2025	Female Seat	Jaweria Shabbir	26090057@lums.edu.pk	37
Super Senior Batch Rep - Student Council Elections 2025	Male Seat	Muhammad Suleman Butt	26090020@lums.edu.pk	24
Super Senior Batch Rep - Student Council Elections 2025	Male Seat	Ali Hassan	26090011@lums.edu.pk	21
Super Senior Batch Rep - Student Council Elections 2025	Female Seat	Samaha Chaudhry	26090046@lums.edu.pk	17
Super Senior Batch Rep - Student Council Elections 2025	Male Seat	Ali Abbas Gilani	26090063@lums.edu.pk	15